1105 Nesheim
1105 NESHEIM ROAD, DEERFIELD, WI, 53531 Road, Deerfield, WI,

$179,000

Adorable 3+Bdrm home nestled in woods on over ¥z acre lot loaded w/charm & * 3 beds
character. You’'ll be impressed w/this nicely updated hm w/over $80,000 worth of 2 baths
improvements. Includes: New hrdwd floors, ceramic tile, driveway, beautiful stone Resi R-1
FP (Harma Pellet Stove) & new lighting. New roof 2010. Located in Oak Park Subd Sold
includes community park &... 2056 sq ft

Tammy Shallberg

Restaino & Associates
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Lot Features: Wooded, Subdivided
Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1588
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Main Level,Pantry,Washer

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 468 Tax Year: 2009

Tax Amount: 3486 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator, Washer Water Source: Shared Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural
Gas, Propane

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Wood
Siding

Parking: Additional Parking,Attached,Garage Door
Opener,Heated Garage,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Tammy Shallberg Agent Email: tammy@tammyshallberg.com
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